
                            300 W. Ash, #100,  

Salina, KS, 67401            

                                                                                                         Office: 309-5765 
 

Sign up for RecZone and view information at:  

www.salina-ks.gov/parksandrecreation 

Summer 2016 

12U Baseball  

League A/B 

First team listed is home  

who occupies the 3rd base dugout.   

Division “A” Teams Manager Phone 

A1. Salina Royals Jason Heis 785-577-7773 

A2. McPherson Baseball Robin Morgan 620-755-7361 

A3. Colts Matt Cobb 785-404-6151 

A4. Ballpark Bombers Marty Tierman 785-825-6276 

Division “B” Teams Manager Phone 

B1. Abilene Will Burton 785-263-5104 

B2. Salina Stampede Eric Puvogle 785-452-0903 

B3. Ottawa Co. Cubs Spencer Schrader 785-488-7204 

B4. Bennington Bulldogs Brian Oxandale 785-826-7756 

Date Field 6:00 7:45 

Thursday, May 19 Bill Burke #4 A2-A4 A1-A3 

Tuesday, May 24 Bill Burke #4 B1-B3 B3-B1 

Tuesday, May 31 

Thursday, June 2 

*Friday, June 3 

Bill Burke #4 

Bill Burke #4 

Bill Burke #4 

A2-A1 

B4-B1 

B2-B3 

A2-A3 

B1-A1 

B3-B4 

Monday, June 6 

Tuesday, June 7 

Bill Burke #4 

Bill Burke #4 

A2-B4 

A4-A1 

B2-A2 

A3-A4 

Monday, June 13 

Tuesday, June 14 

Thursday, June 16 

Bill Burke #4 

Bill Burke #4 

Bill Burke #4 

A3-B1 

A4-B3 

B3-B2 

B2-B1 

B4-A4 

B2-B4 

Monday, June 20 

Tuesday, June 21 

Thursday, June 23 

Bill Burke #4 

Bill Burke #4 

Bill Burke #4 

A1-B4 

B3-A3 

B3-A2 

B2-A1 

A3-B2 

A1-A2 

Monday, June 27 

Tuesday, June 28 

Thursday, June 30 

Bill Burke #4 

Bill Burke #4 

Bill Burke #4 

A3-A1 

A4-A2 

B1-B4 

A4-B2 

A2-B1 

B1-B2 

Weekdays July 13 Tentative Rainout Games 

TAKE ME OUT TO THE BALLPARK    Monday, May 16    Bill Burke Park      5:00—8:00 pm 

Tuesday, July 5 

Thursday, July 7 

Bill Burke #4 

Bill Burke #4 

B1-A4 

B4-B2 

A4-A3 

A1-B3 

Tuesday, July 12 

Thursday, July 14 

Bill Burke #4 

Bill Burke #4 

B4-A3 

A1-A4 

B4-B3 

A3-A2 


